Chicago BMW Dealer Breaks Ground

Thursday, October 15, 2009, your BMW Chicago dealer breaks ground for their new state-of-the-art facility.

Oct. 21, 2009 - <u>PRLog</u> -- BMW of Orland Park put the shovel in the ground October 15, 2009 to begin the facility expansion project. To better serve the needs of the Chicago BMW clients, BMW of Orland Park is developing a new state-of-the-art facility.

The future home of your Chicago BMW dealer will be relocated to 159th Street and Wolf Road. This facility is being built to better serve your needs and with you in mind. With a 55,000 square foot facility on a 9-acre property, we hope to provide all the necessary services you need to suit your BMW needs.

"I can't believe we've outgrown our current facility in only 10 years," says James Subka, BMW of Orland Park General Sales Manager. "Business has been better than we anticipated, and we are anxious to move to our new facility."

For more information on the new facility details and project updates, please visit the BMW of Orland Park virtual home at: http://BMWOP.com

--- End ---

Source Dealer HD
City/Town Orland Park
State/Province Illinois
Zip 60462
Country United States

Industry Automotive, Event, Consumer

Tags Chicago, Bmw, Facility, Orland Park, Business, Customers, Clients

Link https://prlog.org/10383758



Scan this QR Code with your SmartPhone to-

- * Read this news online
- * Contact author
- * Bookmark or share online